Junior Saloon Car Championship
RACE 2 - CLASSIFICATION
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POS NO NAME ENTRY LAPS TIME GAP DIFF MPH BEST ON
1 22 Daire FLOCK Citroen Saxo VTR 11 15:22.033 51.87 1:06.609 8
2 37 Cameron PRATT-THOMPSON Citroen Saxo VTR 1" 15:23.045 1.012 1.012 51.82 1:06.605 7
3 6 Charlie CONSTABLE Citroen Saxo VTR 1 15:23.553 1.520 0.508 51.79 1:05.876 6
4 59 CJ MORGAN Citroen Saxo VTR 1" 15:24.715 2.682 1.162 51.72 1:06.109 5
5 30 Will FALLON Citroen Saxo VTR 1" 15:25.312 3.279 0.597 51.69 1:06.512 6
6 12 Jonathan MOORE Citroen Saxo VTR 1" 15:25.828 3.795 0.516 51.66 1:06.735 6
7 78 Kieran ROBERTS Citroen Saxo VTR 1" 15:26.353 4.320 0.525 51.63 1:06.849 8
8 53 Jack JAMES Citroen Saxo VTR 1" 15:27.455 5.422 1.102 51.57 1:06.745 7
9 33 Jacob BALDRY Citroen Saxo VTR 1" 15:28.314 6.281 0.859 51.52 1:07.839 6
10 38 Caleb MCDUFF Citroen Saxo VTR 1" 15:28.640 6.607 0.326 51.51 1:06.422 8
11 11  Oskar DIX Citroen Saxo VTR 1" 15:30.183 8.150 1543 51.42 1:06.316 7
12 40 James SHERRINGTON Citroen Saxo VTR 1 15:31.050 9.017 0.867 51.37 1:07.591 6
13 222 Oliver KERR Citroen Saxo VTR 1" 15:31.819 9.786 0.769 51.33 1:07.543 7
14 77 Oliver LAW Citroen Saxo VTR 1" 15:32.435 10.402 0.616 51.30 1:07.317 7
175 110 Josh SELVADORAI Citroen Saxo VTR 1 15:33.385 11.352 0.950 51.24 1:07.786 7
16 317 Jack HARRISON Citroen Saxo VTR 1" 15:34.084 12.051 0.699 51.21 1:08.043 8
17 888 Alexander MOSTHAV Citroen Saxo VTR 1" 15:34.695 12.662 0.611 51.17 1:08.302 7
18 36 Joel DANIELS Citroen Saxo VTR 1" 15:35.493 13.460 0.798 51.13 1:09.048 4
19 52 Noah CHECKLEY Citroen Saxo VTR 1" 15:36.327 14.294 0.834 51.08 1:07.209 5
20 4 Jude COOPER Citroen Saxo VTR 1" 15:37.038 15.005 0.711 51.04 1:08.210 5
21 7 Elliott FEWSTER Citroen Saxo VTR 1" 15:37.887 15.854 0.849 51.00 1:08.717 5
22 10 Harry SMITH Citroen Saxo VTR 1" 15:39.226 17.193 1.339 50.92 1:06.317 4
23 28 Will OATLEY Citroen Saxo VTR 1" 15:40.767 18.734 1.541 50.84 1:09.245 7
24 70 Wilf BUTLER Citroen Saxo VTR 1" 15:41.668 19.635 0.901 50.79 1:09.065 8
NOT CLASSIFIED
DNF 88 Harvey CURSLEY Citroen Saxo VTR 5 6:02.338 6 Laps 6 Laps 60.00 1:08.574 5
DNF 353 Ceol LYNCH Citroen Saxo VTR 1 1:37.790 10Laps 4 Llaps 44.46 1:37.790 1
NOT STARTED
NS 29 Alexander BERGBAUM Citroen Saxo VTR
NS 50 Francisco HOWITT Citroen Saxo VTR
NS 8 Bertie BREAM Citroen Saxo VTR
FASTEST LAP
6 Charlie CONSTABLE Citroen Saxo VTR 6 1:05.876 66.01 mph 106.23 kph

Weather / Track : Bright / Wet

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Race Distance: 11 Laps / 13.28 miles
Brands Hatch Indy: 1.2079 miles
Date: 04/11/2023 Start: 11:53 Finish: 12:08

Clerk Of Course : Craig Czornyj

Stewards :

Timekeeper : Sarah Evans

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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